
MENU

Caribe
TAKEOUT

Sides

Meat Sides

Rice Sides

Combo Special    $12.

Boneless Stew Chicken

Stew Chicken

Pepper Steak

Stew Beef

Stew Pork Chops

Baked Chicken

Roast Pork (Pernil)

Jerk Chicken

Stew Fish

BBQ Pork Ribs

BBQ Chicken Wings

Boneless BBQ Chicken

Fried Chicken Wings

Oxtail ($25.00)

Small

Medium

Large

$4.00

$7.00

$10.00

Small

Medium

Large

$2.50

$4.50

$8.50

**Combo Includes: 1 Meat with Rice & Beans**
(Served together in 1 Dish)

Beef Empanada 

Chicken Empanada 

Potato Ball

Cassava Ball

Sweet Plantains 

Fried Plantains 

Yucca / Guineo

Macaroni & Cheese

Macaroni Salad

Potato Salad

Tossed Salad

Cabbage

Alcapurria

Sauces

$2.09

$2.09

$3.25

$3.25

$4.50

$4.50

$5.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.00

$4.00

$3.75

$0.50-1.00

Beans Sides

Jerk Chicken

Stew Fish

BBQ Ribs

Boneless BBQ Chicken 

Fried Chicken Wings (3)

Oxtail

Boneless Stew Chicken

Stew Chicken

Pepper Steak

Stew Beef

Stew Pork Chops

Baked Chicken

Roast Pork (Pernil)

BBQ Wings

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$7.00

$13.00

$13.00

$7.00

$13.00

$13.00

$25.00

$13.00
$3.00

95
Chicken Noodle Soup Sancocho

$5.00 / $10.00 $6.95 / $12.95

Chicharron (Fried Pork Belly)
$14.00 per lb


