



CARIBE TAKEOUT MENU

Combo Special \$12.95

****Combo Includes: 1 Meat with Rice & Beans**
(Served together in 1 Dish)**

Boneless Stew Chicken	Jerk Chicken
Stew Chicken	Stew Fish
Pepper Steak	BBQ Pork Ribs
Stew Beef	BBQ Chicken Wings
Stew Pork Chops	Boneless BBQ Chicken
Baked Chicken	Fried Chicken Wings
Roast Pork (Pernil)	Oxtail (\$25.00)



Sides

Beef Empanada	\$2.09	Macaroni & Cheese	\$4.50
Chicken Empanada	\$2.09	Macaroni Salad	\$4.50
Potato Ball	\$3.25	Potato Salad	\$4.50
Cassava Ball	\$3.25	Tossed Salad	\$4.00
Sweet Plantains	\$4.50	Cabbage	\$4.00
Fried Plantains	\$4.50	Alcapurria	\$3.75
Yucca / Guineo	\$5.50	Sauces	\$0.50-1.00
Chicken Noodle Soup	\$5.00 / \$10.00		Sancocho \$6.95 / \$12.95

Meat Sides

Boneless Stew Chicken	\$13.00	Jerk Chicken	\$7.00
Stew Chicken	\$13.00	Stew Fish	\$13.00
Pepper Steak	\$13.00	BBQ Ribs	\$13.00
Stew Beef	\$13.00	Boneless BBQ Chicken	\$13.00
Stew Pork Chops	\$13.00	Fried Chicken Wings (3)	\$3.00
Baked Chicken	\$7.00	Oxtail	\$25.00
Roast Pork (Pernil)	\$13.00		
BBQ Wings	\$13.00		
Chicharron (Fried Pork Belly) \$14.00 per lb			

Rice Sides

Small	\$4.00	Small	\$2.50
Medium	\$7.00	Medium	\$4.50
Large	\$10.00	Large	\$8.50

Beans Sides